
 2020-2021 Staff Roster

Last Name First Name Dept. Room # Ext. Email
Abram Brianna Childrens 1207 6641 abramb@childrensdayton.org
Akhmedova Fatima ESL 1211 6642 fakhmed@daytonpublic.com
Billingsley-Howard Darrien MOC 2209 6663 dbilling@daytonpublic.com
Boffman Quiona Health/CPR 2203 6660 qlboffma@daytonpublic.com
Branham Tiwona OEC - Science 1216 6654 tlbranha@daytonpublic.com
Brewer Brennan Science 1219 6646 bjbrewer@daytonpublic.com
Burlong Stacia

 
Counselor 1208 6638 sburlong@daytonpublic.com

Calko Sheila AP 2207 6662 scalko@daytonpublic.com
Callahan Rosemary Science 1221 6647 rcallah@daytonpublic.com
Campbell Cassandra Math 1215 6644 ccampbel@daytonpublic.com
Carpenter Denette Wrk Study I2205 6661 dlcarpen@daytonpublic.com
Carter Rose Food Svc Café 6683 rmcarter@daytonpublic.com
Coleman Ross Head Cust. 1118A 6681 rjcolema@daytonpublic.com
Conner Drew Speech I1209 6630 dconner@daytonpublic.com
Crichton Steve Math 1222 6651 scrichto@daytonpublic.com
Davis Louis Science 2214 6676 lodavis@daytonpublic.com
Davis Traci APEX 1200 6622 tddavis@daytonpublic.com
DeHaven Carlton OEC 1220 6652 cdehaven@daytonpublic.com
Garrett Jessica Lang. Arts 2217 6667 jdgarret@daytonpublic.com
Goodwine Julian PE 1134A 6704 jpgoodwi@daytonpublic.com
Gross Rebecca OEC - MD 1204 6620 ragross@daytonpublic.com
Gunder Nicole Lang. Arts 2220 6673 negunder@daytonpublic.com
Haralson Lindsay Lang. Arts 2223 6670 LFHarals@daytonpublic.com
Henderson Brad Math 2222 6672 bhenders@daytonpublic.com
Hester Michael Para 1202 6621 mjhester@daytonpublic.com
Hill Audrey Para 1202 6621 aahill@daytonpublic.com
Hinshaw Daniel AP 1114 6640 dhinshaw@daytonpublic.com
Horowitz Rachel Lang. Arts 1224 6650 rhorowi@daytonpublic.com
Hotchkiss Alexander S.S 1223 6648 afhotchk@daytonpublic.com
Hughes Shelby OEC 1216 6654 sjhughes@daytonpublic.com
Jean-Louis Xenia OEC-AU 2211 6623 xjeanlo@daytonpublic.com
Johnson David SRO 2210 6649 davjohns@daytonpublic.com
Johnson William SS 1218 6653 wljohnso@daytonpublic.com
Jones Gary Band 1117 6632 gsjones@daytonpublic.com
Knight Lloyd Principal 1105 6627 lknight@daytonpublic.com
Ledbetter Lydia Math 2219 6668 lrledbet@daytonpublic.com
Liddy Jeremy Para 1204 6620 jiliddy@daytonpublic.com
Litten Kevin SS 2224 6671 kmlitten@daytonpublic.com
McCray Melissah OEC- MD 1202 6621 msmccray@daytonpublic.com
McKnight Mary OEC ELA 2215 6666 mmcknigh@daytonpublic.com
Miller Sharon Media Center 1119 6702 sanoeth@daytonpublic.com
Morris LaKrisha Main Office 1101 6612 lgmorris@daytonpublic.com
Pachin Brian OEC 1220 6652 bapachin@daytonpublic.com
Platt Chuck Lang. Arts 1217 6645 cplatt@daytonpublic.com
Powers Kimberly Bus. Manager 1119D 6657 klpowers@daytonpublic.com
Pujari Eric Science 2213 6665 eapujari@daytonpublic.com
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Richards William Science 1213 6643 wjrichar@daytonpublic.com
Rizzo Schyler Science 1214 6655 srizzo@daytonpublic.com
Robertson Ronald Para 1202 6621 rerobert@daytonpublic.com
Rowan Marquetta OEC 1216 6654 mrowan@daytonpublic.com
Seard Elbert AP 2212 6678 edseard@daytonpublic.com
Shields Nathan SS 2221 6669 nmshield@daytonpublic.com
Shuherk Kelly Nurse Clinic 6701 kshuherk@daytonpublic.com
Slusher Angela Psych 2208 6624 aeikenb@daytonpublic.com
Stein Olivia Para 1204 6620 olstein@daytonpublic.com
Stewart Linda Para 1125 6637 lstewar@daytonpublic.com
Stier Joye

 
Counselor I1205 6626 jstier@daytonpublic.com

Stover Linda OEC 2216 6675 lstover@daytonpublic.com
Tabor Tosha Data Tech 1108 6629 tktabor@daytonpublic.com
Thomas-Durrell Kristen Choir 1115 6631 kgthomas@daytonpublic.com
Thompson Indie OEC- MD 1206 6619 ithompso@daytonpublic.com
Wajda Lauren Math 2218 6674 lnwajda@daytonpublic.com
Walsh Mallory Art 1123 6636 mwalsh@daytonpublic.com
Westwood Vilo Spanish 1201 6614 vwestwo@daytonpublic.com
White Angela Para 1202 6621 acwhite@daytonpublic.com
Williams Sean ISS 1121 6635 sewillia@daytonpublic.com
Woods Anthony SRO 1210 6656 awwoods@daytonpublic.com
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